
Sl. No. Branch Aadhar No. Name of the Candidate Gender
EAPCET 
RANK

INTER %

1 CIV 999652807211 KARANAM SUSMITHA Female 64264 77.00

2 CIV 373605472840 ROUTHU DINESH KUMAR Male 70432 82.90

3 CIV 712119225532 SAINI DINESH Male 89854 83.80

4 CIV 259467421675 BANKI HEMANTH KUMAR Male 97974 79.80

5 CIV 721869093714 DUPPALAPUDI TARUN KUMAR Male 118728 83.10

6 CIV 865142157810 VANA JOGARAO Male 123209 79.40

7 CIV 294913167041 KATTIRI ANVESH Male 137003 74.30

8 CIV 244059573493 DOLA GOPICHAND Male 137533 78.30

9 CIV 310319775086 LADI LITHIN SAI Male 138623 67.90

10 CIV 574970268945 GUDLA SARITHA Female 139060 69.00

11 CIV 451243085785 YERNENA SRAVANI Female 139126 70.10

12 CIV 606859000137 KOLLI JAYAVARDHAN Male 142675 75.70

13 CIV 781554497763 VANDANA GANESWAR RAO Male 148332 69.80

14 CIV 451132407899 MONINGI HEMANTH Male 149270 68.30

15 CIV 596038595569 PAIDI CHAITHANYA Male 171862 70.70

16 CIV 763822023628 SHEK SHABNAM Female 178945 57.30

17 CIV 778123780163 GEDELA SURESH Male - 96.70

18 CIV 315926975786 METTA PARDHU Male - 96.10

19 CIV 336289721356 METTA TEJESWARI Female - 95.00

20 CIV 206018048043 BONU VASU NAIDU Male - 91.80

21 CIV 445189445535 BARLA VAMSHIKA Female - 88.60

22 CIV 774983750953 MODALAVALASA BHUVAN CHANDU Male - 88.30

23 CIV 363833353332 SASUBILLI MANOJ KUMAR Male - 87.80

24 CIV 927123439845 ALLU YOGESWARARAO Male - 87.20

25 CIV 665255240050 PAIDI PURNACHANDRA RAO Male - 86.30

26 CIV 458645702523 DAVALA RAMARAO Male - 84.30

27 CIV 679664941879 PODILAPU MOHANAKRISHNA Male - 81.50

28 CIV 458298250299 GURAVANA LOKESH Male - 78.10

29 CIV 987654327244 GORLE MONITHA RAJ Female - 78.00

30 CIV 804582374623 SAIRIGAPU JASWANTH Male - 77.50

31 CIV 498736288889 GODE KEERTHI Female - 69.30

32 CIV 880195420361 CHINTHA MANIKANTA Male - 69.00

33 CIV 456836514155 BEVARA YAMUNA Female - 67.50

34 CIV 842506594364 DOLA RAMU Male - 63.80

35 CIV 604564370013 GEDELA SURYAKALA Female - 62.80

36 CIV 530263785374 YENDAMURI HEMANTH Male - 61.60

37 EEE 537893852008 ALLU GUNASRI Female 58246 91.00

38 EEE 846870948152 BELLANA PUJITHA Female 77391 94.50

39 EEE 258570991197 PYLA SAMITHA Female 82620 82.90

40 EEE 291542052465 KASARAGADDA PRANATHI Female 93826 95.10
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41 EEE 864468380632 TULUGU ASHA RANI Female 94259 81.30

42 EEE 778499186710 MUTTINENI NANDINI Female 98565 93.40

43 EEE 351482378641 BONANGI SIVA KUMAR Male 100201 84.50

44 EEE 718867994227 KORATANA VENKATESH Male 101809 87.80

45 EEE 597902673442 LAVETI SAI KRISHNA Male 114021 82.60

46 EEE 290998379253 TANKALA DEEKSHITA Female 115563 81.80

47 EEE 691481994491 DASYAM THANOOJ Male 119557 80.90

48 EEE 383357006673 BANKI VEDAVYAS Male 138500 63.20

49 EEE 460776022684 GODE SAI PRATYUSHA Female 143559 60.30

50 EEE 283063477483 DADI KAMESWARI Female 145587 76.00

51 EEE 986912752498 REDDI VEDA SAMHITHA Female 173624 63.90

52 EEE 393249144356 PULAPA VENKATKARTHIK Male - 97.10

53 EEE 292050657229 KAGITHAPALLI AMRUTHA Female - 96.10

54 EEE 503622275240 GOTTAPU LIKHITHA SAI Female - 94.80

55 EEE 893712250628 KONARI PALLAVI Female - 94.80

56 EEE 649367736900 BAGGU ASHOK Male - 94.00

57 EEE 855795120622 KALDARI SAI GOWTAM RAJU Male - 91.60

58 EEE 251858110654 ADADA SARATH KUMAR Male - 88.70

59 EEE 846371709002 PERURI GANESH Male - 87.50

60 EEE 712904334115 MALLEMPUDI SRIKAR Male - 86.70

61 EEE 236257395806 LOLUGU HARI KRISHNA Male - 86.00

62 EEE 211391035513 MANOJ MADASU Male - 84.60

63 EEE 714500014900 KODISA BOJIRAJU Male - 84.30

64 EEE 628899421661 ALAPANA SHANMUKHA REDDY Female - 83.70

65 EEE 455381958271 RAGHUMANDALA GOWTHAM Male - 82.10

66 EEE 786217729065 NETHETI NAVADEEP Male - 81.60

67 EEE 892694721867 RAJASEKHAR SAHU Male - 77.20

68 EEE 790898543375 SOMU LOHITH KUMAR Male - 74.20

69 EEE 498629748774 YENUGUTALA PHANI CHARAN Male - 71.30

70 EEE 265755853510 BOKKU PRAVEEN KUMAR Male - 68.90

71 EEE 570840419793 SASAPU YAMINI Female - 62.70

72 EEE 490369463736 GEMBALI MANIKANTA Male - 62.40

73 ME 251412276754 TAMMANA SANDHYA RANI Female 50639 88.80

74 ME 690168533512 KOTNI ANUDEEP Male 71199 91.30

75 ME 285927060956
PENMETSA BHIMA NIKHIL SAI PHANI 
BANGARRAJU Male 72854 92.10

76 ME 446022444490 JARUGULLA CHANDU Male 80210 90.10

77 ME 753668302861 CHINTA PAVAN SAI Male 98444 81.20

78 ME 954375884947 BONU SAI KIRAN Male 107066 80.30

79 ME 924480283471 MOKKARALA SAI SRI HARSHA Male 117285 78.30

80 ME 646293313700 JALAMANDULA CHARAN KUMAR Male 120819 76.80
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81 ME 206690389068 SANAPATHI PRAVEEN Male 128666 78.30

82 ME 652658539625 PALLI KHAGENDRA Male 132225 81.50

83 ME 732089901844 BUDU ESWAR KUMAR Male 138226 76.10

84 ME 608925309065 BOMMANA YASWANTH Male 150049 69.80

85 ME 208847450787 BANDARU NABADEEP Male 159664 57.40

86 ME 741012890296 NEELAPU VISHNUPRIYA Female 166027 65.00

87 ME 923698875674 KONARI RAJ KUMAR Male - 92.10

88 ME 995598923607 TAMMINAINA SASI MANOJ Male - 91.10

89 ME 411648887649 DEVARAPALLI SUDEEP KUMAR Male - 90.50

90 ME 607001141216 SETTI KARTHIK Male - 90.00

91 ME 776533677535 IRLANKI PREETHI Female - 89.80

92 ME 476012595448 DUMMU RAKHI Male - 88.70

93 ME 219900349173 VANJARAPU DINESH Male - 85.90

94 ME 472147813806 TATIPUDI VARDHAN Male - 84.90

95 ME 635504890429 KOTA SRI RAM CHARAN Male - 81.10

96 ME 309421253055 POTNURU SRIRAMCHARAN Male - 81.00

97 ME 927164498563 CHICHULA TANUSH Male - 80.90

98 ME 931608084501 TEKU SAI VENKATA CHARAN Male - 78.30

99 ME 445840724243 LENKA LOKESH Male - 78.20

100 ME 337286844382 YENNI VIJAY KUMAR Male - 76.80

101 ME 750909355166 LALAM YASHWANTH Male - 74.20

102 ME 749743516189 VAKADA NAVEEN Male - 74.00

103 ME 637374526143 YARABATI DINESH DARWIN Male - 70.90

104 ME 255264225768 SARIKI ROHIT Male - 70.10

105 ME 592637321099 TARINI VAMSI Male - 69.00

106 ME 261781648384 CHINTADA ANIL Male - 67.20

107 ME 906829849518 JADDU RAMA CHARAN Male - 66.10

108 ME 322963971875 NAKKA GOWTHAM Male - 62.50

109 ECE 641688661900 KOMMU LAHARI Female 23722 97.10

110 ECE 253366322980 ADDA NIHARIKA Female 34482 93.90

111 ECE 715545462868 SEELAM MANOJ DURGA SATYA SREEMANTH Male 39887 93.80

112 ECE 342404658039 BALIWADA NIHIRA Female 47359 97.30

113 ECE 906262126553 KALABARIGE SANJANA SHEETHAL Female 62661 89.30

114 ECE 374824842190 SANAPATHI CHANDRA KALA Female 63869 96.10

115 ECE 737831824377
PENMETSA BHIMA AKHIL VENKATA 
SATYANARAYANA RAJU Male 68864 92.40

116 ECE 574720911110 KEMBURU VAMSI Male 70688 91.90

117 ECE 220324699081 AMBATI KOWSHIK Male 72441 85.40

118 ECE 523507940873 BANDARU VENKATA MANI Male 76667 87.20

119 ECE 361237282609 BAGGU MADHU Male 77019 87.40

120 ECE 366975309424 MEESALA SIVAJI Male 88858 95.40
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121 ECE 539972275825 YAMANA ADITYA VARDHAN Male 89020 91.10

122 ECE 858612354158 YADLA PRASANTH KUMAR Male 92366 92.60

123 ECE 493176482294 NAUPADA HARSHITHA Female 95448 89.10

124 ECE 417413409049 GADILI CHARANA SRI Female 99324 92.70

125 ECE 944925386912 GANTA SARATH CHANDRA KUMAR Male 100982 85.80

126 ECE 281608558484 KARRI SEETHA ABHIRAM Male 103767 83.70

127 ECE 824567857757 VEMURI ANUPRABHA Female 111745 81.40

128 ECE 360915809398 PIRIDI KARTHIKEYA Male 121836 79.20

129 ECE 696715162647 MUNJETI CHANDU Male 127294 81.40

130 ECE 336639757740 BODDALA CHANDRA SHEKAR Male 129268 69.60

131 ECE 760060839103 KANUGULA YASWANTH Male 132345 82.70

132 ECE 486372742478 KELLA LAKSHMAN Male 141272 73.80

133 ECE 828964860814 KONKI SURYA PRAKASH Male 143138 67.20

134 ECE 513098328854 JAMI ROHITH Male 144056 77.10

135 ECE 241375776261 PALAVALASA ABHISHEK Male 162847 61.20

136 ECE 934922942670 KONISA MANIKANTA Male - 92.60

137 ECE 846761422909 MAJJI GOWTHAM Male - 91.70

138 ECE 244042551638 PARASELLI YASHWANTH Male - 91.40

139 ECE 365373180734 MAJJI MOULI Male - 90.70

140 ECE 956325806164 RELLA VENKATA SAI SURYA Male - 90.60

141 ECE 808716930074 LAVETI MOHAN Male - 90.40

142 ECE 585154283305 ROUTHU HARI Male - 90.10

143 ECE 614968138621 YAMALA JENISHA Male - 89.80

144 ECE 895199816233 GANDEPALLI MOHITHADITHYA Male - 89.70

145 ECE 599288761728 PILLI LOHITH REDDY Male - 89.30

146 ECE 455244987167 PONNADA RATNA KUMAR Male - 88.70

147 ECE 322984029824 AMITI UMAMAHESWARA SURYANARAYANA Male - 87.50

148 ECE 491683356652 PUNNANA LOKESH Male - 86.90

149 ECE 257653433355 NAGAMANI HARSHAVARDHAN Male - 84.90

150 ECE 608170219842 PAIDI PAVAN KUMAR Male - 83.60

151 ECE 286751093688 BEHARA GIRIDHAR SAI Male - 82.00

152 ECE 431470962513 KIRANMAI KUNCHALA Female - 79.80

153 ECE 769813646617 DIBBA RAHUL JAIDEV Male - 79.20

154 ECE 726112234932 KODA YASWANTH SAI Male - 78.90

155 ECE 658275623964 SUNKARI GAYATHRI Female - 78.20

156 ECE 385402931538 BALLINA JOSITH Male - 77.80

157 ECE 221794973646 KAMSU NAVEEN Male - 71.20

158 ECE 774957193444 YASWANTH KUMAR DUVVADA Male - 67.50

159 ECE 478573488177 BORADA OMSREE Male - 66.67

160 ECE 277406580104 ALIGI UDAY BHASKAR Female - 57.00
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161 ECE 858116772896 KANURU KALKI Male - 54.80

162 ECE 622643422211 PINNINTI JAYADITYA Male - 53.80

163 CSE 608969672615 BODDU SRI SIRI MOHITHA Female 18959 95.20

164 CSE 786490182848 GARA ATCHUTH KUMAR Male 21282 89.10

165 CSE 242487603214 KARANAM LAKSHMI CHANDANA Female 28796 96.20

166 CSE 647454539098 AGURU VENKATA SHIRIDISAI JAGANNADHA MURARIMale 31159 91.10

167 CSE 810346022939 SUTAPALLI ASRITHA Female 33242 79.20

168 CSE 889092555249 TIRLANGI NIKHIL Male 34797 93.00

169 CSE 956809823161 VAKAMULLA SATHISH Male 39044 94.90

170 CSE 722596264401 SASAPU JASWANTH Male 47651 94.80

171 CSE 241909840990 CHINNALA DINESH KARTHIK Male 47874 96.10

172 CSE 322084548282 POTHURAJU NANI Male 58058 95.20

173 CSE 564987738099 GUNTAMUKKALA PRIYA MADHU SRI Female 59577 95.10

174 CSE 906153339942 PEDDI JAHNAVI Female 65511 90.30

175 CSE 478335660393 POTTA SUSMITHA Female 67867 93.80

176 CSE 671759775071 SUMANTH KOYYANA Male 73778 69.67

177 CSE 628716620125 KALLA VARUN BABU Male 77380 89.90

178 CSE 749590190140 KALAMATI SATWIK Male 77651 86.60

179 CSE 876426367524 GEDDA SIVA PRASAD Male 77714 88.80

180 CSE 345542528077 KALEPU DEEPAK Male 86384.1 79.90

181 CSE 387356940673 VUNDRALLA PRADYUM Male 91891 68.10

182 CSE 986223026760 KUNCHALA RAMA YUGANDARA NAIDU Male 93624 90.00

183 CSE 857222316556 KUMARRAJ MADHU SREE Female 93899 89.30

184 CSE 326040826037 KORIKANA JASWANTH Male 94046 91.70

185 CSE 653909949498 PERLA SAI SANJANA Female 94488 70.00

186 CSE 448018206468 MEESALA URJITH NAIDU Male 95379 84.20

187 CSE 642174429236 VALLURI SAI Male 104016 75.50

188 CSE 604700671500 PANCHIREDDY VARALAKSHMI Female 105453 64.80

189 CSE 889791720242 RUDRAMAHANTHI DHARANI KUMAR Male 115787 75.10

190 CSE 751375233921 KONAPALA JOSHITHA Female 123415 69.20

191 CSE 655318884187 JAMI MEGHAL KRISHNA SWARUP Male 126330 81.80

192 CSE 731514225647 KELLA SAI SUMITH Male 129327 83.90

193 CSE 845994329959 TARRA ROHITH Male 132730 74.40

194 CSE 567265942441 MINDRANA MAHALAXMI Female 133344 80.50

195 CSE 587586401508 BOTCHA SANJANASRI Female 134928 58.20

196 CSE 483856508444 DABBADA JYOTHSNAPRIYA Female 135742 57.70

197 CSE 992546337571 GORLE LAHARI Female 139511 80.70

198 CSE 901323878110 YALAKALA GIRISH KUMAR Male 140099 55.40

199 CSE 239086587419 MARADANA PALLAVI Female 146291 64.90

200 CSE 859974730061 CHILUKURI DILEEF Male 148699 75.20
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201 CSE 787634633868 NALLANA SANJAY GANAPATHI Male 148897 76.00

202 CSE 402865002826 GEDELA LIKITHA Female 149369 64.80

203 CSE 317596210212 GUNTA MALLIKA SRI Female 153068 66.00

204 CSE 880170395073 CHALAPAKALA SIVASAI Male - 96.40

205 CSE 615413323306 BORRA SAI NIVEDITA Female - 96.20

206 CSE 281940882901 SURU YASHITHA Female - 96.20

207 CSE 701241844712 KUTCHERLAPATI VINEELA VARMA Female - 94.50

208 CSE 464415334577 KONCHADA KARTHIK Male - 93.80

209 CSE 814862240101 CHITTI BHARGAVA RAM NAIDU Male - 93.20

210 CSE 958056549738 IRAGATTAPU VARSHINI Female - 92.50

211 CSE 912657721820 KUNA ROHITH Male - 92.20

212 CSE 727040672931 TANGUDU VENKATA SAI GUPTA Male - 90.30

213 CSE 214986758470 NADHAMUNI KARTHIKEYA Male - 89.20

214 CSE 385477005555 SATYAVARAPU VENKATA GANESH Male - 84.20

215 CSE 396004310117 CHIPPADA BHAVYASRI Female - 83.40

216 CSE 425448440925 NARSUPALLI VENKATA SAI CHANDINI Female - 83.30

217 CSE 488561893370 GRANDHI ESWARA PRASAD Male - 80.20

218 CSE 879887083290 CHINTU BALAKRISHNA Male - 78.50

219 CSE 217702385009 GULLIPALLI PREETHAM SAI Male - 77.90

220 CSE 324025067091 VELAMALA MANIKANTA Male - 77.60

221 CSE 333244824882 GOKAVALASA MANI KANTA Male - 76.50

222 CSE 773681796466 REPAKA SRINIVASA RAO Male - 76.30

223 CSE 747481271612 UTTARAVALLI SAISRUTHI Female - 73.90

224 CSE 963290096511 MALLAVARAPU NITHIN Male - 71.80

225 CSE 471094919255 CHIKKALA SANTOSH Male - 71.20

226 CSE 989024466106 SHIEK RAFIK Male - 70.80

227 CSE 710860137051 KOLA JAYA SURYA Male - 70.70

228 CSE 685702587671 SRAVANI SAHU Female - 68.33

229 CSE 729042617198 TARRA TARUN Male - 68.20

230 CSE 385009081097 MAJJI AKSHAYA Female - 66.00

231 CSE 349085559519 SUNKARI SETU MADHAV RAO Male - 65.60

232 CSE 320142255022 VARANASI PRAVEEN Male - 57.30

233 CSE 991381478756 INUMALA SAMEER Male - 55.00

234 INF 821339761256 AVALA HARSITHA Female 64137 94.70

235 INF 671175737518 VALLAMPATI NEELIMA Female 70177 80.00

236 INF 397940073489 NAKKA AKSHITH Male 79368 92.70

237 INF 668567222365 MOYYI SIDDARTHA Male 80120 85.90

238 INF 388073043778 KOTTALENKA SRAVANI Female 92676 93.10

239 INF 521435746637 CHEEKATI INDRAKSHI Female 95244 68.80

240 INF 949135970208 CHOKKAPU HEMANTH KUMAR Male 97983 87.30
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241 INF 631599933222 PAPPU ANUGHNA Female 100453 84.20

242 INF 699526739521 YADLA JASWANTH Male 101312 85.20

243 INF 697491647808 REDDY NIHARIKA Female 105210 88.10

244 INF 724247319584 PANDURI GOPICHAND Male 114349 83.00

245 INF 247262089667 VEMURI JASWANTH MANIRAM Male 119063 73.70

246 INF 239385831874 PUTTA SOWMYA Female 120537 85.50

247 INF 547185859185 VARANASI LAKSHMIPRASANTHI Female 131518 71.30

248 INF 239596442406 YANDRAPU NIHARIKA Female 135312 63.30

249 INF 700164276426 IPPILI DIVYESH Male 135593 82.10

250 INF 730851763680 PANCHADI DHANUSH KUMAR Male 136368 79.10

251 INF 510691331068 VIKRAM VENKATA AJAY Male 142673 67.40

252 INF 550814863269 VIKRAM VENKATA VIJAY Male 143134 77.80

253 INF 942414208047 LAVETI VARUN SAI Male 145767 73.70

254 INF 759353093126 KONCHADA SHANMUKHA SRIKRISHNA Male 164066 65.40

255 INF 311881960291 AMPILI HEMANTH Male - 96.00

256 INF 643804506404 SILLA SIVA SANKAR Male - 95.60

257 INF 408152524102 SINGIREDDI SHARAN Male - 93.50

258 INF 461790480589 EGALA SANGEETA Female - 87.70

259 INF 852537131003 GUMMALURI DEVI JANANI Female - 86.60

260 INF 230201080343 MADHA KUSHAL Male - 85.10

261 INF 396989502079 KOTTISA LAKSHMI Female - 83.30

262 INF 590793740961 GORLE NARENDRA NAIDU Male - 80.70

263 INF 315134590833 KILARI DIVYA Female - 80.50

264 INF 480548791994 MITTIREDDI RITEESH KUMAR Male - 79.80

265 INF 593884238415 NODAGALA VARDHAN Male - 79.50

266 INF 903505509648 RAKOTI SAI VIVEK Male - 72.80

267 INF 351441725558 RAVVA DEVI SAI PRASAD Male - 65.00

268 INF 636668990566 INDUPU YASWANTH KUMAR Male - 65.00

269 INF 366778712614 BUKKAPATNAM NUTANA SAI Female - 60.40

270 AIML 799801156445 KOLLURU SRI VARSHINI Female 37910 85.80

271 AIML 441737357548 POGIRI NAVEEN Male 42427 96.30

272 AIML 296704243625 DOLA GNANAVIKAS Male 48974 87.30

273 AIML 937213308321 SRINADHU CHETAN SAI Male 57355 88.60

274 AIML 295157188183 GUSIDI SYAMSUNDAR Male 63746 94.00

275 AIML 813683432922 ARTHATRAN PANIGRAHI Male 64603 81.30

276 AIML 227808351793 SUNKARA SUYAGNYA Female 66340 67.60

277 AIML 895987019611 ALGUBELLI JAHNAVI Female 68895 96.70

278 AIML 366303209679 BUGATHA HARSHAVARDHAN Male 77248 91.20

279 AIML 355522470010 PALADI GURU ABHINAY Male 79532 84.00

280 AIML 815646698868 BANDI JARVISH Male 89935 84.80
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281 AIML 601096107715 SUNKARA MOHANA SRINDHI Female 92853 89.10

282 AIML 857016721781 KOLLAPU NIHARIKA Female 93288 79.90

283 AIML 833126163701 ADAPA GURUTEJA Male 93401 91.70

284 AIML 336649944078 NALLA HIMA BINDU Female 98000 73.60

285 AIML 582379485888 KONNI SHOHITH Male 105904 80.00

286 AIML 477638115826 PATNAIKUNI TILAK Male 107472 83.60

287 AIML 200127454991 IRINGELA YUVARAJ SRI SUNDAR Male 132296 78.60

288 AIML 237786520098 NARAMSETTY NIHITHA Female 140182 80.60

289 AIML 313618784862 PANCHIREDDY SHANMUKH RAO Male 143555 66.80

290 AIML 791694701014 POTTI KARTHIK Male 152729 69.00

291 AIML 497218307980 SURAVARAPU BHUWAN SIDDARTHA Male 164600 64.00

292 AIML 361987689779 METTA REVANTH Male - 92.80

293 AIML 804924234634 GUSIDI SAI KIRAN Male - 91.00

294 AIML 691924259848 KAKARLA CHAYA SRI HARSHA Male - 88.10

295 AIML 330459971971 YARRA MUKUNDA SAI Male - 86.60

296 AIML 757620892694 BUDAMKAYALA SIRIVARSHINI Female - 86.40

297 AIML 557931058012 CHADUVULA SAI HARSHA Male - 86.00

298 AIML 983249959689 CHOWDARY SAI VARDHAN Male - 83.30

299 AIML 764105393002 GANTI BHARGAV SARMA Male - 74.30

300 AIML 926951063461 HARSH KUMAR Male - 70.20

301 AIML 441960172453 NARTHU CHAITANYA KUMAR Male - 69.10

302 AIML 864250223802 NAMYASREE PRADHAN Female - 67.40

303 AIML 406314394331 KARANAM RITHISH Male - 62.60

304 AIML 405268279039 NEYYALA YUGANDHAR Male - 61.70

305 AIML 847822029746 RADA DEEKSHITH Male - 57.60

306 AIDS 354246728729 BELLALA VINEEL KUMAR REDDY Male 55290 87.30

307 AIDS 320610108526 ALAKAMSETTY SHASAANK Male 58953 87.40

308 AIDS 914869989498 PRITISHA PRAMANIK Female 65846 89.70

309 AIDS 791143161025 SATVIKA PALLELA Female 70358 87.90

310 AIDS 733654658411 CHANDAKA KARTHIK Male 100916 77.40

311 AIDS 992129884145 BALLA SAI MANOJ KUMAR Male 107371 84.30

312 AIDS 418924053116 KUPPILI DUSHYANTH KUMAR Male 113567 84.80

313 AIDS 955281480300 BHARGAVI MEHATHO Female 119028 86.70

314 AIDS 956190206492 PANCHADARLA DINESH Male 120000 72.80

315 AIDS 316403506765 POTNURU PRADEEP Male 140869 73.50

316 AIDS 217139989170 MAHANTHI CHARITHA Female 147832 76.20

317 AIDS 259774202561 SAPPA EKTHA UJWALA Female 160211 61.50

318 AIDS 294114750233 MINDRANA VENNELA Female - 96.20

319 AIDS 971826067082 YADLA RAMYA Female - 93.20

320 AIDS 462646555261 JONNADA MOHAN RAO Male - 82.40

321 AIDS 252095184183 MARADANA SHANMUKHA RAO Male - 78.30

322 AIDS 401757548083 GUNTREDDI SIVA SAI Male - 70.00

323 AIDS 427162861416 MANTIREDDY SIDDU Male - 69.50


